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o e von s oy < orone e Testimony and evidence presented waa that the subject proporty ls Wra. Danisch's passing or sale of the property. Although the Petitioner . 20, ghecher roliet can be grantsd in s oo
/3 Groonspring Orive, 100 f6- L o approximately .16 acres In aren and la zoned D.R.5.S. This is a small lot ageesd 1o raRove the klkchisn Wish ihsino Josger Eesides In the! additice, ohEEven ol SULLTe SPOLY i Wof et e T
1703 Groomrins orive S located adjacent to Greenspring Drive in lLutherville. The property is the Protestants are concorned that such a restriction would be difficult Andarson v, 5. of hppeate, ewn of
Nar1iow paniseh B s inproved with an existing two story single fomily dwolling. Mra. Danisch to enforce. In addition to the change in character of the structurs, the N nﬁ._."u__’“—m“mm 2 W wp.
Fetitioner testified that she suffers from rheumatoid arthritis ond her sobility s Protostants are also concerned because tha lot in and of itself s rather .
O RO NN e limited. In view of this medical condition, she has proposed comstructing small (.16 acres) and the total building may well overburden the land. Seenalyy, “She Petibloons: moakshon: that. thaTLiet ouy AN (X
FINDINGS OF FACT AND CONCLUSIONS OF LA a sizeable addition to the subject dwelling. It in anticipated that her As noted abovo, this matter comos beforo the Zoning Commissioner for a mannor that is consistent with the spirit and intemt of the regulo-
This matter comes befors the Zoning Comnissioner as a Petition for a it ‘owsate Santhch VLT spusihame: v um; s S RRYVEEE consinedEinn; o, meveréi: Svifnddvosryardivariucmeet, mesvecmlscs tions.  Lastly, variance relief can only be granted if there will be no
Joning Varianco for the property located at 1703 Greenspring Drive in the oy 55 ISt Gebi 1y W eikasb I ‘warelod-sad pressatly: Hax an Ln-law aportonnt vse i ceested, n Fotition for Spectal Mearig detripent to the surrounding locale.
pattiorvitLaactlon;of Saliinske Cotnty) RAVIAE, 18 comented {Iiim (86 two childran with a third on the way. Mr. Denisch and his family will should have been filed to roquest approval of such a uss. Hawever, in gyt e s s St SR GRS Srii, 4 il
tioms 2112 and 2114 of the Baltimre County Zoning Regulations et iy B i i i o R e S N e "ot persuaded that the Potitioner has pet her burden. 1, likewiee, share
(B.C.Z.5.) to pormit a front yard setback of 17 {t. in liew of the re- trer rocms. i Fomen G Bt Paiemmte "mt, S sata AR AL E the concarna offerod by the Pratestants about the potential use of this
uired 25 1. a stroet conterline to dwelling setback of 37 £t. in Liew S Er e e el i Property.  The proposed addition s indsed large when compated to the
of the roquired 50 1. and a rear yard setback of 14 ft. in liwu of the it e RS T TR T SRRl S S g s —— existing house and size of the lot. Although resteictions could be added

ALL of the relief requested is more particularly shown to ary approval requiring ultimate romoval of the kitchen, such a restric-

roquired 0 it Moreover, because the rear property line tapers towards the front, and addressed in considering oll variances. In essence, the Petitionar mist
‘ tion may not romedy the changed character of the dwelling. T
lot is narrover in the existing side yard, the building envelops for the adduce testimony to satisfy throe requirements. First, it must be shown

on the site plan, submitted as Potitioner's Exhibit No. —-

% Ltor was originally Filed as a Petition for Administrative slgnificantly mizcd addition will alter the character of the existin

This matter was originally f addition will be closer to Greenspring Avenue than the existing house. that a practical difficulty would exist If the varisice relief wers not ’
rsuant to Section 24127 of the Baltinore County Code. Adminis- house and nake sane appear to be a two dwelling unit. Such an appearance

SLE L section u-12 The site plan shows that the addition will be 28 x 30 ft. in area.  Also, granted. The torm practical difficulty has been defined by the courte of

trative Varlances may be considered and granted without a public hearing and potentini use would be dramatically inconsistent with the proposed

a floor plan was submitted showing the rooms within the addition. A fami- this state as Follovs:

. ) i
Joccupied residential proportics. However, upon review of the 2 uges in the arca. This iz an older commnity of established single famtl
f /for sunar/oruepled radldantinl Lok g 1y room, bathroom, bedroom and dining room are all envisioned. Most impor- ¢ An area variance may be granted whers strict application of the zon- % .y “ 4
I + e this Zoning Commissic t was determined to be in ® )| residences Although other additions are in the area, none are of this
S K| oubtect retition by this Zoning comiguioner. ¥ = tantly, a separate kitchen will also be Included within the sddition. g})"l ing requlations would cause practical difficulty to the Petitioner and his g\: 13 .
0 the public interest for a public hearing to be hold T nature and proposed use.
N 3 e publ t for a publ ng = Access betwesn the existing house and the addition will be provided by way a property.  Mclean v. Soley, 270 M. 208 (1973). To prove practical Y
i Appearing at that public hearing vas the Potitioner/property owner, iy i gl For these reasons, the Potition for Variance should and must be de-
| & g of an internal doorway as shown on the floor plan. € Qifficulty for an area variance, the Petitioner mist meet the followi: g -
AN o Bented R Joa— G| 5| ned.  Athoush 1 am sywpathetic to the limitations on the Petitionor
{.| Marilou Denisch.  Also appearing in suppo 9 5s to the Protestants, they ave concerned about the percalved change &, 1) vhether strict complisnce with requiremsnt 5]
AN 1. and Michael Ponsi. Several noiohbars From the vicinity © € 3 - unroasonably provent the use of the proper- & |\ caused by hor arthritic conditien, and her dosire to romain in her home,
| BlpONch & in character to this existing house. With a second kitchen added, they - &y for @ pumitied purpose or Fander. Sonto & - .
» | i o equest . included Eric Rockel on Unnecessarily burdem nterest of the public and the observance of tha zaning regulat i
|| st omvares in qpasion o th st Ther B 2 L e vut o nscoammes i pcpacy o5 S S (o B B, s resiatios
£ o © of the Lutherville Commanity Association, Richard and Arleme cod 2)  whether the grant would do substantial & § 2 must take procedence.
2 5 behalf of t family dwlling. They are also concorned about the future use of the infustice to applicant as woll as other property

hurch, wha reside at 1625 Trebor Court, and the immediate next door owners in the districc or whether a lesser relaxa-
winchuren. who rosid 1ea3 Ese, SN property and whether the addition could b rented as an spartesnt upon 1ied for would give mubstantial

neighbors, Cooper W, and Charlotte L. Delcach. i )
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offc
pursuant o the advertisemont, posting of the proporty, and public
. s4 in support
St Pt 460 £ AN 58 08 L Affidavit Aot Vars
requosted should bo denied. Suite 113 Courthouse
400 Washington Avenue
THEREFORE, I7 I3 ORDERED by the Zoning Comissionsr for Baltimre Toweson, MD 21208 10) 8874386
County this “4ay of May, 199 that a variance from Section 211.2 and ; :
May 11, 1994 o vt W
Tow e .
211.4 of the Baltimore County Zoning Regulations (B.C.Z.R.) to permit & bt Rl 2w 2l 4,f,ﬂ_,‘“)
ont ya ck o . in Lie of the required 25 ft., a strest 7o PakmIT A FRoNT SEPBACK OF (T £ WD STRERT CONTERUAE dbhaile MY i3
front yard setback of 17 ft. In Lieu of requir OF I7 T AND A RERR YPRD SETDACK OF 44 FyI1N) LIEV OF THE. m«mea o — iela
conterline to dwelling setback of 37 ft. in lieu of the required 50 Ft. IERERNNIL 25 41, 50 7. D Fo A7, RecPRerivELY oR A PRoPoSED ADDIION Varince b he 3bont MBIt mpetn s e e
and o roar yard setback of 14 ft. in lieu of the required 30 ft., be and o Zoogres - i :
a ¥ Srai sl theiaiai i -c: oener | Maclou Dusidn 15 Sdacy andl boe it cpecions 00 bar > s —
- — 1703 Greanspring Drive Peendley evads & Wy opuabien Ak oM o £ i
hereby DENIED Lutherville, Maryland 21093 a Wee Sorn Qo a-o\\-:vw e [Py M“\nw ‘- »\:,N:;_LW L . : d i 8
s caso Mo, 94-352:h b Satel s el e bt iaty iy ﬂﬂ(\m_p ¥ o b ;. !
: . o0 g it e et Shuich o -gu «...‘.. ke . daghbir i (o will
Potition for Variance % e
Tobisieh cor Varimaen m&c T Mo G s e Ve e o s pusidy

upen Hing o s petin, u-m--"-wuu

B tome ooy e ok Mgl raads,

Dear Mes. Denisch:

Eaclosed plesse (13 thn duclalon sendored i the shove epticnad S i R s i
“The l’s(ltlnn for Zoning Vi ‘e has been denied, in accordance with b S R e
for St e County e attachod orde it i
s Madlos et o el
the event the decision redaced 1s ingaworsble o any pacty. plesse S — rpanl a
bv hl"d thn nl\v party may file an appeal within thirty (30) da the §
date of the Or > tha comony e of If you require —_— L
ey bttt it EiTliy o bials friss Tost frvelbo ; —
 Ropenls clack at 88731 sHanko bedstn ey
$ brech L} STATE OF MARYEANDL COUNTY OF BALTIMORE, v mi
i IFY. the. i o e lona o
vm eruty yours, = = = e e LNt oyt e
oy e P ¥ m -
e ey Qmj&\,%\l. aya-wd . ansd,
l-mnne E. sc)-xﬂt o~
Zoning Commissioner LMasoile oy 20 b
" _—————————  E i ™ Tswrsese s s
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My Commisin Expres: Qﬂ&?\m' e

ce:’ Me. Eric Rockel
Me. and Mrs. Richeond Winchurch
Me. and Hra. Coopar W.
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EXAMPLE 3 - Zoning Description - 3 copies
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tom Hurber:

Flas T
A vy T

cammincar or TOWSON. MD.'__Qﬂuu.L_Lf. 1094

phos of dreds canet bo s in pinco of thin
. e e TONNG DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORS COUNTY /‘)—51)/ THISIS TO CERTIFY. that the snnexed sdvertisement was P ETiTion  PRoCESSI Fun
Town, Morpiond pe ocEssinG vuAG
?""E‘"" published tn’ rspaper pul
Distiet. 7 Tute of Posting. .2, ]“;./ﬁ}‘ -"‘E“""' A Topee e L sucoesatre

tos vor V103 (5 5 2 rtezce. ” This potition has been accepted for filing, after an initial review, and has boen

s For Greensys *«Shv - Posted for: T g ¥ E weeks, the fin publication appeartng on. w4 Pincen an the gends fer the mening sivisory sosmittet: vewer, the foilowiny

. Peitiossr: #ulon. L= e fre nd L 1o

Elect ton D

wcstion ot yoparey. L 223 EXen 3231 w5, Dty

Beainning at a po'nt e the 140 of

2Pack asoy,. 0o ot L rreciy o md.

Location of Sigua:. 222 titioner/attorney is contacted by the planner,

Titveet on which propert Tmirbor of Toet of Tight-cf way width)

ey - dm_h:lon and responsibility to make o al

/ conflic and to file revised petition material; nece Y. e Lays

. gl Annecessary sdditlonal expsnses may be avaided by correcting the telition o the
LEGAL AD. - TOWSON proper fo

of the
Tor west)

Noed an attorney

— e lolloming informat ing:
gt ions, incluaing sccurate beginning point
Metand wdaress of proper
Zoning
horeage
Plato (need 12, only ___
0 scalo zoning map WTUH property outlined

| emmncaror e oo g

Boemnen DaPARTMSMT OF BALTIASNS COUMTY
o, byt

G T e L

a0re County

[ ] recel
lmlng Adminisiration & f
Derriapment Manugemon FY-252 A

e 1i0a Jo— mu:;’z
o 3//0/97‘ -:3;3;4.::_

1 original signature) and/or
printed nase and/or Citle of person aigning for legal
owner fcontract. purchas
Bower of attornoy or ‘ihorization for porson signing for
©9a] ouner and/or contract purchas
rney’a signatura (noed RihumA | ariginal signature)
and/or printed naso andfor addrass and/or Lelaphone nusber
Notery Public’s sectlun I incosplate and/or incorruct
4odos comigaion haa exmLro

et e not recorded by plat moak add Follo furb
; Mock and Subdivinion
od 31 bood

7

ALY 20, ierv g Zel

wid bounds: K87 12' 13" E, 321.1 ft.. S.18
£r., 5,62 19° 00" W, 318 ft., and H.08 15"
W, 50 ft. to the place of beginning

Fes, iR Fremt- Goe O[O 50, oo
() Ston) Fsiimng- <obe 080  35.00 J
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CenAER M. DENISCH
L0C | 703 Greenchone DR,

202017 1K TCHEE
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Baltimore County Govern
Officcof foning Admlmnr:llv.m
lopment Management

Latimore County Goveenmert
offiee dminisaiion
Devciopment Snagement

Ballimore County Government
Ofice of Zoning Administration

PomoTDeT pomL1sRG coneu
- dntferzontan
Apri1 14, 1994 Tase and Development Management

Tieasm fomrd billing to:

111 West Ghesapeaie Avcae (410 897.3353
owson, 111 wes Chesapeke Avenue
Towson, MD 2120
U 111 West Chesapeake Avene
145 VEARING ADVERTISING AND POSTING & procrunEs i Towson, MD 2 (410 887.3353
2 March 23, 1998

ne roguire that notice bo given to
roperty owners relative to propesty NOTICE OF HEARING
f an upsoming zoning hearing. For those potitions

* this notice ir accomplished by posting

The ‘Zoming Comlistione of Baltmr Cumty, by srthoeity of the Souisg Act end Begalations of Baltiaure.
comty, w1l bul “beaciog o the peopecty Admtified becels 1a
Rocm 106 of the Comty OCTice Batiding, 111 V. Cossspeske Areoue 1n Towco, Reryleed 21204

i et T ok i y i g ot i s e £
i e el s e o 1T T D R .
ey i el T TGRS e A S : o, 4 it v, S et 4 . o o
i el pots tionar nsible for o« 2ok
T L = - M ae e I g s
179 Sasiapidag Dey RE: Case No. 94-352-A, Item No. 342

PATHENT WILL DE WADE RS FOLLOWS: s DR 943541 (Ttem 346) WS Gewmpriog Drive, 100" W of Rotre D reose Petitioner: A. M
Bth Klocticn District - 4th Camctlsmaic Petition for Adninistrative Variance

1) Posting foes will be accessed and paid to this office at the U of /3 Vdgrenod ok Potiticnac(s)s Marilon Dmach
time of {1ling Eaclon D - 3 Gmclimmte IEANIIGS GREAT, Y 11, 1994 £t 10100 aa., . 118, O14 Couthonss. L S—
1t icme()s et N, Shammme .
2 Willing for legal advertising, due upon Facalpt. WLl comm - e 111, 001 Coticase, . o stk of 37 foot a8
RSy st g e e e s it ot o ot itk 09 £ 3 S i
AR o RARRISIRG FEES WL STAY TSSO SR G081 [ perxit  side yecd svtbock of 4.5 fost 1 e of the roguired 10 fout fox m soclomnd porch. ) o 2 submitted with the abave referenced petition. The attact
Neimans. 2 iian: each reviewing agency are not intended to indicate the appropriateness of

the zoning action requested, but to assure that all parties, zoning
commissioner, attorney and/or the petitioner, are made avare of plans or
probless with regard to the proposed improvevents that may have a bearing

on this case.
Enclosed are all comments submitted thus far from the members

that otfer or 17 saditionas

For newrpaper advort lai
coments are raelved [rom other mebers of GAC I will fonaxd thes to

tien to.:_ B3 > emald Jblen - you.  Otherw. placed in the
potitioners_ A Machon Beasch Dlrectar £ hearing file. Thls petition was accepted for Filing on Narch 10, 1954,
Stitiogers = LuRICE £. SORIDT > and a hearing was scheduled accordingly.
Location:_ 1163 lesenspeina Bt ONTR: COISEICHR FOR BULTIRRE COONTY :
et et dunlack following coments are related only to_the filing of future
PLEASE FORWARD ADVERTISING BILL TO: ¥ Michan] Poari gg‘m lihEi l.l;kn- and are ained at expediting the petition fillng proce
sz v seeT Tuaase ca. gg7-x3. 111 v, AR R o T M e, W TELITY
s B haeles Dmacy o 1 sl i e s ol o, ) m o o e 2
s e i e e 2 e e b e e e o A S O —
Avoress: (0% (seaenspung B ' ) o Do AT T P e A, camcr P8 has instituted a system st ey
Tosl. that. they are capable of HiLing petivions. that "comphy ity
(oMbaulle  Mb 36
*rvone wonsens__DGaMY 3

MUST BE SUPPLIED I o




1 Wt Eheapea
Towsan, MDD 21201

L ]
Maryland Departmentof T(ansporra_l/‘an
State Highway Administration

Ms. Charloue Minton Re:
Zoning Adminisiration and

Development Management

County Office Building

Room I

111 W, Chesapeake Avenue

Towson, Maryland 21204

Dear Ms. Minton:
ce has reviewed the referenced item and we have 10 abjecion to
b ““:lnc:lrz::.m::s; N Cate roadway and is not effected by any State Highway

approval as it
fon project

Please contact Bobi Small a1 $10:333-1350 if you have any questions.

Tank you for the opportunity 10 review this e
Very truly yours,
" g i, wie M
¢ John-Contestsbiie; Chief
Engincering Access Permits

Divisicn

o rgares e Soveen
S o Fee

g Acaress: A0, BoE 71T + Baimare, MO 21283-0717
el s B0 e o aimer,Maryand 21302

d

Waltimore County Government
ffice f Zoning Adminiziration
and Development Management

i 15, 1994
Gt o o assi
W i s
R st M4IS28 (Hem 42)
1703 Geeearpeing Drive

i R
th Eloction Dhstrlct - 4th Comellmmic

Plossn bo advised that gour Paliticn for Malnistrative Loniog Varimce bus been mioed the above cas
et the

\
onticn 4125 serves s & feiresher Feardls) be eckinistratire prooess.

. digocted (o 8871301

1) Your preperty ill be posted cn o bufore March 0, 199, Toe closing date (ell 4, 1994) In Un
 the cloriog dats, e file ¥i2l

wd rallel, o (c) doand U
il Lcation a5 ta wether or oot your prtition bas been graated, dealed, oc vill o 10 § Blic

I o cason ol public bearlog (sbether e Lo & velghioe’s forml roqust or by Order of tbe
Conmissicont, \bn proerty will be repoated sod otice of tbe bearlng vill appear in & Raltisce Comty
. Gurges relatel ta the coposting axd bevepopor advertIslog are parsble by the petitioner(s).

3 Fleuse be afvised that you mint Fotarn the sim and post o s office. They ey b returmmd after the
Cloatig date. Fallurn Lo rotam the shon e post w1l result in & 360.00 charge.

PLEASE UNDERSTAND THAT ON THE DATE AFTER THE POSTING PERIOD, THE
PAROCESS 15 NOT CONPLETE. THE FILE MUST GO THROUGH FINAL REVIEW. ORDERS
ARE NOT AVALLABLE FOR DISTRIBUTION VIA PICK-UP. WHEN READY, THE ORDER
WILL B FORWARDED 70 YOU VIA FIRST CLASS WAIL.

G 5

Rerold Jablen
Blrector

[ ] 0 sames Lighiizer
iy

(410) 887.3353

-
aration
agement

Hallimore Gounty G
Olfice of Zoning,
elop

b Ad
ey et M: BALTINORE COUNTY, WARYLAND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE.

Arnold Jablon, Director
Zoning Administration &

111 West Chesape
Development Hanagement

Towsan, MD 21

© Avenue,

(410) 887-3353

Harch 24, 1991

FRON: Pat Keller, Deputy Director
office of P anning and Zoning

Ha. N Marilow Donisch
1703 Groonspring Drive DATE: March 22, 1994

Lutherville, Maryland 21093

SUBJECT: 1703 Geeenspring Drive

RE: Cave No. 94-352-A, Item No.342
1703 Greenspring Drive
Potition for Administrative Variance

£ INFORMATION:

Ttem Musber: 342

Dear Ma. Doniech:
Patitioner: dariloy Deninch

nclosed are copies of comonts received from Office of Planning

K
and Zoning on Harch 24, 1994 for the above-referenced case- Proporty Slza:

Zoning:

If there are any questions, please do not hesitate to call me at

a3
Requested Action:
Strcoroly.
Kearing Date:
ran (.,m;)ae«d e/
SUNURY OF RECORENDNTIONS:
Crariotte Minton
Based upon the information provided, staff offers the following comment:
Enciorare
Should the subject: request bo granted, the sgplicant shall provide el

vation
drewings for approval by the Office of Planning prior to the lesuance of a build-
ing permit. Dua to the sizo of the proposed addition, further review La nece
sary to ensure architectural compstibllity.

Propared by:

Division Chief!

PR/JL: 1w

(P it vt
S e oy

ol 242

LHO. : ¢
i
’%’W/”W% P AP 5

| WM%M#A#W e
ol oty gl

700 East Jopps Road Suite 901
Towson, MD 212865500

Froperty Ouner:

Ttem Ho.: SEE

REVIEWER: LT. ROFERT P. SAUERU
Fir

cer File

Baltimore County Government
Fire Depariment

@

€410) 8574500

DATE: B3s22/00

Arnald Jablon
ctor
ning Ads

mimistration and
at

nagenent

ounty Offico B
0 21206
1o

Taang "4/?;

SEE BELOW

LOCAT 10N TEE BELOW

EELOY

on Buresu
FOLLOMIIH

D

867-4881, HS-1102F

Pravention, FHO

L J ® il ;//4/
shaldt
P ol
9/, 55; A 1\ 5
March 16, 1994 it

Dear Mr. Jablon,
This is regarding administrative zone variance item number
342 in process and looking for approval.

Due to Rheunatold Arthritis with multiple joint involvement,
I can no longer live in my house, as there are 3tairs into the

need physical assistance.
another as soon as this has fully healed (approx. 1 year), and
have the possibility of at least one hip replacement.

Not vanting to leave the neighborhood, my soa and daughter-
in-law wish to purchage my house and build a connecting apartment
on the side for me. The apartment will have a ground level
entrance with all facilities on one level and will be wheel chair
accessible.

Thank you for your time.

sincerely,

A T sidece Hoseeeak

A. Marilou Denisch
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1621 Trebor Court

TLEASE PRINT CLEARLY PETITIONER(S) SIGN-IN SHEET
Lutherville, Wb 21093
Nay 10. 1994 .
opment  Man e
Baltimors County Office of Zoning Administration 5
e .M 3 - " _H-B h?m b S25 pgeprs Aie i3
Baltimore County

To Whom 1t May Concern:

Room 108
331 West cuesepsaka Ave
Towson, WD 21204

A oy 202 ey 2g gy

bl ’PM, 35 lep v 2358

March 13, 1994

RE: 1703 Greenspring Drive
a1 4 about the request f hanee in Rei Adaintatrative Varlance “'(\(Lo-\ \\y L‘l‘l‘{
u and 1 are concerned abou request for a chanke i atn
zoning for the above mn\mned property owi " "“‘“‘ ( sch. I w‘*\& \\K; \‘D by <% Qr&ﬁs
1t is our understanding thet IR i . lI\
adi(ion 9 hee home ahich vould juclude o I:duu:m. ath, sad To whom it may concarn, iy Ve emest schion te
“ -mx-“lnul A tvo- l ul\ dh ng s letter serves as additional information for A 2
Iy affect the PPN sl Variance 1343. The propoead adaltion to the house Q-L\Owlvw\\u\t ta 5
this chanze lumurv'\“ auld adveraely affvct the 8t 1703 Greanspring DF. cohsiste of the fetloving: s bea \n63 .G, bﬂv\h‘«\bnwn
: Finborhosa in (he Tuiure, Althoush Mr.. e
O s o e eint PLEASE. PRINT CLEARLY PROTZSTNIT(E) SIGH-IN SHEFT
The Fatere'IT The home 1 sold: with \\,*e&,w\\n‘ Wiorlond 21083
E0°3r The recidence as a two-family dwelling, the new her %o becoma wheelchair bound & ire nursi
o hrahably tent ane of (he dwellings or could possibly Tetance: This is- the sesson she to ceeisriiire mussing (‘n'\n.kw_ ang addivhens ‘e ) we
variance for the proposed addition. \\‘Q“__ < ea.‘k S " <[}3 i (’T( / i 5o
our meigtlorhand is single-family residences with s aw:ib abiwkes in B o e BERe -
i R et uncs o PO Sk ;,:,:;- T e n o ek ,qgm Yy develing. Lot : -
averacly change the mimosphere et and consiste of nished 2 1 \ ;
ox UE epterienes 1o i prit thet ot be abis te iive ina thres(d) BVAL Bobe, OF Sven get inaias the Loe ore ad ,&\m;\u\o‘n% /J L. — \/ 5% Lt 3
et e aleva J o )
Zanine (s changed other e e \,,,,\,,mc\ - Grana 2 Cocpee o Do loady Zoi Croonsepen DR
Guei1ings Tnto two- fami 1y homes Bar plan to construct tha propossd adaition ™ e O - 7
This could have s -“,.m»\,:u( affect w1 Elp T soive  tvo(2) b m:;u.zmxm Pirst, e adaition a. wl‘..h\\ L\..\ fesdence. et AL o
fve arfect an eversonc in our v t sa
epece vill be on cna(l) floo muf-’fm el o ndesirab\c
into the main house .M um as ll.rl.luu s nursing

ch's home is very feasible but

‘prr,er_&‘—:* 1&.‘ c_n-Q\—-rs Youd X opens

i} (UL} eviha s
T2 o nrimrs concern. 'in thene Cines: we must not only shelz ““’n.“"'i‘:.n:"? t:; :4;1: nd 8 latte: into the rening board 2 e \ 35“"’\‘ Lx \a!’
lau) The Rffect the change will have in the mear future, n hopes thaf etter will also help her request for a zoni Sere
1iio toneider the long-tern changes which might occur with variance. ‘Nartln | ng \ens oy ‘(\An—‘ uu;\\ -
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